
GIJON, 19 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

        PRUEBA Nº: 7                            ALTURA 0,50 METROS                             BAREMO: 2 F ESP.

CSN1*-FEBRERO 2022

Nº CABALLO L.A.C. Nº JINETE L.D.N. PUNTOS PUNTOS TIEMPO PREMIO
1ª FASE 2ª FASE

1 SURPRISE 150528 2 CARMEN ARTIME VALDES 276335 0 0 28,26

2 BEAUTY BREAKER DE LIS COCO 150938 1 ANTONIO CABANAS RODRIGUEZ 2856 0 0 35,58

ULAOUP D'AS DE PIC 133634 4 SOFIA GONZALEZ GARCIA AS9000 ELIMINADO

BARBIE SUPREM AS6183 3 MARTINA BOLAND PALACIO AS8640 NP



GIJON, 19 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

        PRUEBA Nº: 8                            ALTURA 0,80 METROS                             BAREMO: 2 F ESP.

CSN1*-FEBRERO 2022

Nº CABALLO L.A.C. Nº JINETE L.D.N. PUNTOS PUNTOS TIEMPO PREMIO
1ª FASE 2ª FASE

1 EL ESTUDIANTE 123874 6 ALEJANDRA PEREZ ARIAS 204750 0 0 26,00

2 BOOMERANG DE JC 128085 9 AZUCENA PÉREZ ARANGO 194848 0 0 27,12

3 PICASSO DES DAMES 126315p 20 MARIA MERINO HERRERO 240196 0 0 28,34

4 DIAZ DOMAS 2030 10 CELIA RODRIGUEZ SAENZ AS6019 0 0 30,20

5 MISTIKA AS5012 15 ISEL MALDONADO ALVAREZ AS8324 0 0 33,96

6 VEGA ASTUR AS4914 5 AITANA MOLINA PALACIO AS7562 0 0 36,20

7 AGANIX BLUE VAN DE EIJKHOF Z 150641 27 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 0 37,46

8 EMERGO 111 ST Z 150562 12 IGNACIO GARCIA GARRIDO 231302 0 0 39,01

9 CAEN 0 17 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 6297 0 0 42,43

10 LEGENDARIO 149600 16 JAVIER GUTIERREZ RILO 71093 7 0 37,54

11 CALIPSO 147706 19 LETICIA GARCIA MARIA DE LA CONCEPCION 273947 4 4 34,21

12 BOHEMIAN RAPSODI AS6138 7 ANGELA GONZALEZ ARTIME AS6380 8 0 35,44

13 QUERQUS DE OLID 150606 11 ELSA VALLEJO JORRIN AS7563 11 0 43,28

14 COOPER DC 150449 13 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 12 4 37,27

COBALT MG AS6121 21 MARIO GARCIA PEREZ AS3774 ELIMINADO

QUINTUS SCS COCO 150939 8 ANTONIO CABANAS RODRIGUEZ 2856 ELIMINADO

FEROE D ´OLMAS AS6123 14 ISABELLA GONZALEZ XIE AS8212 SE RETIRA

CRAZY STAR DES ANGES 138518 18 LEO VEGA FERNANDEZ 295370 NP



GIJON, 19 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

        PRUEBA Nº: 9                      ALTURA 1,00 METRO                             BAREMO: 2 F ESP.

CSN1*-FEBRERO 2022

Nº CABALLO L.A.C. Nº JINETE L.D.N. PUNTOS PUNTOS TIEMPO PREMIO
1ª FASE 2ª FASE

1 LUDO DE CAPELLAN 0 126 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ ALONSO 0 0 0 34,78

2 HOALEN D'AVEL COCO 150937 23 ANTONIO CABANAS RODRIGUEZ 2856 0 0 37,15

3 ICARO DEL SOL AS3859 29 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 0 38,39

4 HADES DE MAEZA  143375 30 JAIRO JUNQUERA PERERA 228514 0 0 39,23

5 JUDEA DE RG 145896 35 MARIA GARCIA PRIDA 42170 0 0 39,62

6 CALIMA DE CAPELLAN 0 125 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ ALONSO 0 0 0 39,97

7 BAMBIE DE ESCOJO 129567 33 LUCIA ANTOLÍN ARAGON 203209 4 0 32,22

8 MISS FIO 133311 25 ELENA ALVAREZ LASO 237096 0 4 34,19

9 SALINERA JB 141177 26 ELENA FONDEVILA MARTINO 221889 4 0 35,10

10 CHICAGO VAN DE BLEUKHOEVE Z150112 28 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 4 38,08

11 ISIS 130245 24 EDUARDO GONZALEZ GARCIA 242214 0 8 31,33

12 MILAGROS DE NOGALES 0 34 LYDIA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 203022 9 0 37,22

13 HOMERO DE MAEZA  125951 36 PEDRO JAVIER PARAJÓN COPÍN 88268 4 8 41,89

14 RATINE Z 0 31 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 6297 0 14 53,33

15 CAIRO 86522 22 ALICIA SUAREZ FERNANDEZ 209564 23 0 42,38

LUZ DE GOZON 150881 32 LEONARDO MEDAL GARCIA 1211 ELIMINADO

AGANIX BLUE VAN DE EIJKHOF Z 150641 27 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 NP



GIJON, 19 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

        PRUEBA Nº: 1                      ALTURA 1,10 METROS                             BAREMO: 2 F ESP.

CSN1*-FEBRERO 2022

Nº CABALLO L.A.C. Nº JINETE L.D.N. PUNTOS PUNTOS TIEMPO PREMIO
1ª FASE 2ª FASE

1 CADETE CEM 137187 56 PAOLA ALEA CABALLERO 221137 0 0 28,99

2 GOLDILOCKS DB 141402 41 FIDEL DAVILA GARCIA 13671 0 0 31,16

3 LETAWAY DE SORRIBAS 107268 43 IGNACIO DIEGO CUADRIELLO 59942 0 0 31,29

4 PERCY JACKSON AC TWH 138657 59 RAQUEL GUTIERREZ GARCIA 207661 0 0 31,90

5 VIÑON NEOCLASSICA 107810 49 JIMENA PEREZ-BERNARDO VILLABRILLE 133007 0 0 32,22

6 FLINT DE MAEZA  133764 47 JAIRO JUNQUERA PERERA 228514 0 0 32,56

7 CALIFA SQ 86149 54 MICAELA ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ 256359 0 0 32,58

8 WUNDER D 144291 63 VIRGINIA OUZANDE NOVOA 164216 0 0 35,71

9 SENSACIONES SFM 139063 45 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 0 36,05

10 TLALOC DE SAN CUCAO 143482 79 JUAN SANTORI CUADRIELLO 69012 0 0 36,17

11 GUIZMO DE PRAVIA 0 48 JIMENA GARCIA RUEDA 160078 0 0 36,87

12 ELKANN D’HAUTEVILLE 144732 46 INÉS ALONSO FERNANDEZ 247998 0 0 36,96

13 QUINTANO 0 38 ALVARO DIAZ GARCIA 2357 0 0 37,73

14 FLY DU PTIT CANCHY 150958 53 MARIA LUISA SANCHEZ ARGÜELLES 12242 0 0 38,41

15 PEYGAN MINE 142861 52 MARÍA JOSÉ MARINAS 111421 4 0 29,40

16 OJALA DE OLID 0 62 SARA RODRIGUEZ FERRANDEZ AS6088 4 0 33,51

17 OH MALALA RG 131715 42 FIDEL DAVILA GARCIA 13671 4 0 34,05

18 MARVA VAN VENNEHOF 128875 86 MIKEL CELAYA PARDO 276595 4 0 34,65

19 EBROCHE DE SORRIBAS 0 60 ROCIO MONTES GARCIA 0 0 4 35,75

20 AGR TOUCH ME 145864 40 DIEGO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 222962 4 4 35,73

21 LAVIANA 145175 44 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 4 4 37,07

22 NATUREL Z 143278 51 MARIA CANGA GONZALEZ 805 9 0 41,29

23 ZERO ZERO BK 143152 57 PAULA ARGÜELLES GUARDADO 292660 4 15 36,54

24 CIRCOLO AS3005 58 PEDRO JAVIER PARAJÓN COPÍN 88268 20 0 35,61

25 DIABOLO DU GUE 150561 37 ALEJANDRA QUIJADA MARIÑO 149210 12 8 40,77

26 CHAMPAGNE JGF 145050 39 BEATRIZ SUAREZ GONZALEZ 6270 0 21 53,53

SHAKIR DE OLID 147532 61 SARA GARCIA SANCHEZ 153666 ELIMINADO

GOLDY 149803 55 NATALIA GUTIÉRREZ BLANCO 259124 NP

EPICO 150880 50 LEONARDO MEDAL RIONDA 68933 NP



GIJON, 19 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

        PRUEBA Nº: 2                      ALTURA 1,20 METROS                             BAREMO: 2 F ESP.

CSN1*-FEBRERO 2022

Nº CABALLO L.A.C. Nº JINETE L.D.N. PUNTOS PUNTOS TIEMPO PREMIO
1ª FASE 2ª FASE 380 €

1 D'ONE 0 74 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 0 32,22 120 €

2 KARMINA DE RG 140995 81 MARIA GARCIA PRIDA 42170 0 0 36,60 80 €

3 CENTINA DE MAEZA  143367 84 PEDRO JAVIER PARAJÓN COPÍN 88268 1 0 37,35 70 €

4 FIRENZE 150558 83 MONICA HERNANDEZ-ABAD DE ARMAS 17220 0 2 37,10 60 €

5 LUCY MQ 143347 77 JAIME SILVELA CASTAÑON 4986 0 4 31,20 50 €

6 CARA VITA Z 139214 73 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 4 0 32,05

7 DOUBLE R CARTIER 136941 72 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ ALONSO 220538 4 0 32,32

8 LOLO 132161 85 RICARDO IGLESIAS FERNÁNDEZ 41643 4 0 35,19

9 DIMENA DC 122512 80 MARCOS DIAZ RODRIGUEZ 2086 2 5 42,52

10 PRETTYGIRL MQ 143346 78 JAIME SILVELA CASTAÑON 4986 0 8 33,16

11 CHESTER D.C. 127297 66 ANDREA BERMÚDEZ MONTES 58777 4 4 33,73

12 CHIVA DES AUCELS Z 148462 67 ANGELA RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ 234039 8 0 36,30

13 ATENEA MQ 143345 76 JAIME SILVELA CASTAÑON 4986 4 4 37,23

14 GALICE CONDEENNE 142519 82 MARÍA LUISA SÁNCHEZ ARGÜELLES 12242 7 1 38,34

15 FOUCHKO DU LIS 141855 69 CARLOS MUÑIZ GONZALEZ 18872 4 8 41,02

16 LAQUINTERO Z 128363 65 ALVARO GONZÁLEZ CALVENTE 134360 7 8 37,58

17 QUINTA DE GÜEMES 128635 68 ANGELA RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ 234039 26 0 33,36

LANDORA STAR 134534 70 CARLOTA ALONSO RODRIGUEZ 35601 4 ELIMINADO

HISVINNI VAN TEN BIESEN 139244 87 SOFIA QUIJADA MARIÑO 149209 8 SE RETIRA

NORA JONES JGF 131369 75 IRAIDA GONZALEZ SUAREZ 42313 ELIMINADO

ALOIA DO PEGULLAL 91625 64 ALEXANDER ERMAKOF INOZEMZEV 33360 ELIMINADO



GIJON, 19 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

        PRUEBA Nº: 3                      ALTURA 1,30 METROS                             BAREMO: ACC

CSN1*-FEBRERO 2022

Nº CABALLO L.A.C. Nº JINETE L.D.N. PUNTOS TIEMPO PREMIO
580 €

1 VISAMA CAVALLO C 81211 92 CARLOS MUÑIZ GONZALEZ 18872 0 56,87 200 €

2 SULTAN DE RAMEL 106509 104 LEONARDO MEDAL GARCIA 1211 0 57,40 150 €

3 VANILLA 0 112 OLIVIA ALVAREZ GARCIA 0 0 59,49 100 €

4 CLARIN 7 145398 99 JOSEBA ESPINOSA MENENDEZ 241787 0 63,48 70 €

5 MAKURU MQ 0 97 JAIME SILVELA CASTAÑON 4986 0 63,52 60 €

6 KONAN SFM 128239 94 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 65,31

7 GRAF DE MAEZA  138855 101 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 6297 0 66,27

8 VISAMA LIFE 129749 91 ARI GONZALEZ BARROS 2704 0 66,97

9 OSCAR CG 143416 88 ALVARO DIAZ GARCIA 2357 0 68,74

10 GAZQUINE TAQ 0 111 OLIVIA ALVAREZ GARCIA 0 0 69,13

11 INDEPENDANCE 125542 106 MARIO SUAREZ JUNQUERA 5810 0 70,33

12 DASALL  128173 107 MIGUEL ÁLVAREZ-BUYLLA RODRÍGUEZ 4970 0 70,74

13 DIANE DU VAL 148960 98 JIMENA GARCIA RUEDA 160078 1 72,77

14 FALSTAFF DE MAEZA  133765 100 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 6297 1 72,85

15 GABIN ( EX GR. PR. GABIN DU VAL DU GEER)0 110 OLIVIA ALVAREZ GARCIA 0 3 74,51

16 LOS POTROS Z 118777 96 IRENE ALONSO VAZQUEZ 88153 4 61,10

17 POMPEY 150556 90 ALVARO DIAZ GARCIA 2357 4 71,74

18 PACO VD BISSHOP 150557 89 ALVARO DIAZ GARCIA 2357 4 75,26

19 LEGACY  142148 108 MIGUEL ÁLVAREZ-BUYLLA RODRÍGUEZ 4970 4 78,82

20 GUY DE MAEZA  138854 102 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 6297 6 73,63

21 LUPIN 128888 95 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 7 74,65

22 PERIGUEUX BOY  139341 109 MIGUEL ÁLVAREZ-BUYLLA RODRÍGUEZ 4970 8 75,18

23 CLISIREA DE WALYRO 49836 113 RICARDO IGLESIAS FERNÁNDEZ 41643 18 77,12

24 LADY TEBAR 130762 114 RICARDO IGLESIAS FERNÁNDEZ 41643 19 78,93

KIMERA DE RG 126154 105 MARIA GARCIA PRIDA 42170 ELIMINADO

REY DE GOZON 87804 103 LEONARDO MEDAL GARCIA 1211 NP

TOULONIQUE DE WALYRO 132849 93 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ ALONSO 220538 NP



GIJON, 20 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

        PRUEBA Nº: 10                      ALTURA 0,50 METROS                             BAREMO: 2 F ESP.

CSN1*-FEBRERO 2022

Nº CABALLO L.A.C. Nº JINETE L.D.N. PUNTOS PUNTOS TIEMPO PREMIO
1ª FASE 2ª FASE

1 SURPRISE 150528 2 CARMEN ARTIME VALDES 276335 0 0 25,21

2 ULAOUP D'AS DE PIC 133634 4 SOFIA GONZALEZ GARCIA AS9000 0 0 33,83

3 BARBIE SUPREM AS6183 3 MARTINA BOLAND PALACIO AS8640 0 0 41,95

4 COBALT MG AS6121 21 MARIO GARCIA PEREZ AS3774 5 4 24,81

BEAUTY BREAKER DE LIS COCO 150938 1 ANTONIO CABANAS RODRIGUEZ 2856 NP



GIJON, 20 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

        PRUEBA Nº: 11                      ALTURA 0,80 METROS                             BAREMO: 2 F ESP.

CSN1*-FEBRERO 2022

Nº CABALLO L.A.C. Nº JINETE L.D.N. PUNTOS PUNTOS TIEMPO PREMIO
1ª FASE 2ª FASE

1 DIAZ DOMAS 2030 10 CELIA RODRIGUEZ SAENZ AS6019 0 0 22,62

2 BOOMERANG DE JC 128085 9 AZUCENA PÉREZ ARANGO 194848 0 0 23,10

3 EL ESTUDIANTE 123874 6 ALEJANDRA PEREZ ARIAS 204750 0 0 23,26

4 FEROE D ´OLMAS AS6123 14 ISABELLA GONZALEZ XIE AS8212 0 0 25,96

5 MISTIKA AS5012 15 ISEL MALDONADO ALVAREZ AS8324 0 0 28,22

6 QUERQUS DE OLID 150606 11 ELSA VALLEJO JORRIN AS7563 0 0 34,55

7 LEGENDARIO 149600 16 JAVIER GUTIERREZ RILO 71093 0 0 34,76

8 COOPER DC 150449 13 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 0 37,29

9 QUINTUS SCS COCO 150939 8 ANTONIO CABANAS RODRIGUEZ 2856 4 0 32,24

10 AGANIX BLUE VAN DE EIJKHOF Z 150641 27 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 4 32,35

11 BOHEMIAN RAPSODI AS6138 7 ANGELA GONZALEZ ARTIME AS6380 0 9 31,67



GIJON, 20 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

        PRUEBA Nº: 12                      ALTURA 1,00 METRO                             BAREMO: 2 F ESP.

CSN1*-FEBRERO 2022

Nº CABALLO L.A.C. Nº JINETE L.D.N. PUNTOS PUNTOS TIEMPO PREMIO
1ª FASE 2ª FASE

1 BAMBIE DE ESCOJO 129567 33 LUCIA ANTOLÍN ARAGON 203209 0 0 25,60

2 WUNDER D 144291 63 VIRGINIA OUZANDE NOVOA 164216 0 0 26,06

3 CHICAGO VAN DE BLEUKHOEVE Z150112 28 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 0 28,08

4 JUDEA DE RG 145896 35 MARIA GARCIA PRIDA 42170 0 0 29,29

5 ICARO DEL SOL AS3859 29 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 0 35,41

6 RATINE Z 0 31 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 6297 0 0 36,15

7 CALIPSO 147706 19 LETICIA GARCIA MARIA DE LA CONCEPCION 273947 0 4 25,94

8 MILAGROS DE NOGALES 0 34 LYDIA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 203022 4 0 28,85

9 ISIS 130245 24 EDUARDO GONZALEZ GARCIA 242214 4 0 30,22

10 CALIMA DE CAPELLAN 0 125 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ ALONSO 0 4 0 36,93

11 HOALEN D'AVEL COCO 150937 23 ANTONIO CABANAS RODRIGUEZ 2856 0 4 37,64

12 LUDO DE CAPELLAN 0 126 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ ALONSO 0 0 8 34,01

13 CAEN 0 17 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 6297 10 0 38,41

14 CAIRO 86522 22 ALICIA SUAREZ FERNANDEZ 209564 14 0 33,27

15 HOMERO DE MAEZA  125951 36 PEDRO JAVIER PARAJÓN COPÍN 88268 15 0 37,38

16 EMERGO 111 ST Z 150562 12 IGNACIO GARCIA GARRIDO 231302 18 4 36,02

17 MISS FIO 133311 25 ELENA ALVAREZ LASO 237096 4 20 57,97

LUZ DE GOZON 150881 32 LEONARDO MEDAL RIONDA ELIMINADO

VEGA ASTUR AS4914 5 AITANA MOLINA PALACIO AS7562 ELIMINADO

PICASSO DES DAMES 126315p 20 MARIA MERINO HERRERO 240196 ELIMINADO



GIJON, 20 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

        PRUEBA Nº: 4                      ALTURA 1,10 METROS                             BAREMO: 2 F ESP.

CSN1*-FEBRERO 2022

Nº CABALLO L.A.C. Nº JINETE L.D.N. PUNTOS PUNTOS TIEMPO PREMIO
1ª FASE 2ª FASE

1 CALIFA SQ 86149 54 MICAELA ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ 256359 0 0 24,82

2 PEYGAN MINE 142861 52 MARÍA JOSÉ MARINAS 111421 0 0 24,92

3 LANDORA STAR 134534 70 CARLOTA ALONSO RODRIGUEZ 35601 0 0 25,18

4 PERCY JACKSON AC TWH 138657 59 RAQUEL GUTIERREZ GARCIA 207661 0 0 25,43

5 NORA JONES JGF 131369 75 IRAIDA GONZALEZ SUAREZ 42313 0 0 27,01

6 OH MALALA RG 131715 42 FIDEL DAVILA GARCIA 13671 0 0 27,61

7 EBROCHE DE SORRIBAS 0 60 ROCIO MONTES GARCIA 0 0 0 27,80

8 LAVIANA 145175 44 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 0 28,89

9 TLALOC DE SAN CUCAO 143482 79 JUAN SANTORI CUADRIELLO 69012 0 0 29,75

10 MARVA VAN VENNEHOF 128875 86 MIKEL CELAYA PARDO 276595 0 0 30,24

11 FLY DU PTIT CANCHY 150958 53 MARIA LUISA SANCHEZ ARGÜELLES 12242 0 0 30,86

12 HADES DE MAEZA  143375 30 JAIRO JUNQUERA PERERA 228514 3 0 34,36

13 LETAWAY DE SORRIBAS 107268 43 IGNACIO DIEGO CUADRIELLO 59942 4 0 28,63

14 GUIZMO DE PRAVIA 0 48 JIMENA GARCIA RUEDA 160078 0 4 32,64

15 AGR TOUCH ME 145864 40 DIEGO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 222962 0 4 35,08

16 QUINTANO 0 38 ALVARO DIAZ GARCIA 2357 5 0 32,56

17 CHAMPAGNE JGF 145050 39 BEATRIZ SUAREZ GONZALEZ 6270 4 4 32,71

18 SHAKIR DE OLID 147532 61 SARA GARCIA SANCHEZ 153666 17 0 27,15

19 CIRCOLO AS3005 58 PEDRO JAVIER PARAJÓN COPÍN 88268 20 0 27,93

20 SALINERA JB 141177 26 ELENA FONDEVILA MARTINO 221889 22 4 28,36

21 ELKANN D’HAUTEVILLE 144732 46 INÉS ALONSO FERNANDEZ 247998 29 0 32,56

22 DIABOLO DU GUE 150561 37 ALEJANDRA QUIJADA MARIÑO 149210 37 8 36,91

ZERO ZERO BK 143152 57 PAULA ARGÜELLES GUARDADO 292660 ELIMINADO

WUNDER D 144291 63 VIRGINIA OUZANDE NOVOA 164216 NP



GIJON, 20 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

        PRUEBA Nº: 5                      ALTURA 1,20 METROS                             BAREMO: 2 F ESP.

CSN1*-FEBRERO 2022

Nº CABALLO L.A.C. Nº JINETE L.D.N. PUNTOS PUNTOS TIEMPO PREMIO
1ª FASE 2ª FASE 380 €

1 VIÑON NEOCLASSICA 107810 49 JIMENA PEREZ-BERNARDO VILLABRILLE 133007 0 0 30,13 120 €

2 GUY DE MAEZA  138854 102 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 6297 0 0 30,66 80 €

3 CARA VITA Z 139214 73 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 0 31,34 70 €

4 GRAF DE MAEZA  138855 101 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 6297 0 0 31,49 60 €

5 LUCY MQ 143347 77 JAIME SILVELA CASTAÑON 4986 0 0 31,52 50 €

6 D'ONE 0 74 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 0 0 32,27

7 FLINT DE MAEZA  133764 47 JAIRO JUNQUERA PERERA 228514 0 0 35,41

8 KARMINA DE RG 140995 81 MARIA GARCIA PRIDA 42170 0 0 36,02

9 FIRENZE 150558 83 MONICA HERNANDEZ-ABAD DE ARMAS 17220 0 2 39,20

10 JOTA YAR 121010 115 DANIEL OCAÑA SÁNCHEZ 242100 4 0 32,97

11 OJALA DE OLID 0 62 SARA RODRIGUEZ FERRANDEZ AS6088 4 0 33,16

12 GALICE CONDEENNE 142519 82 MARÍA LUISA SÁNCHEZ ARGÜELLES 12242 0 4 35,61

13 GOLDILOCKS DB 141402 41 FIDEL DAVILA GARCIA 13671 4 0 36,21

14 FOUCHKO DU LIS 141855 69 CARLOS MUÑIZ GONZALEZ 18872 0 4 37,86

15 ATENEA MQ 143345 76 JAIME SILVELA CASTAÑON 4986 4 4 30,50

16 CADETE CEM 137187 56 PAOLA ALEA CABALLERO 221137 8 0 31,12

17 DIMENA DC 122512 80 MARCOS DIAZ RODRIGUEZ 2086 5 3 40,46

18 CHIVA DES AUCELS Z 148462 67 ANGELA RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ 234039 0 9 42,15

19 PRETTYGIRL MQ 143346 78 JAIME SILVELA CASTAÑON 4986 0 10 43,42

20 SENSACIONES SFM 139063 45 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 8 4 36,18

21 HISVINNI VAN TEN BIESEN 139244 87 SOFIA QUIJADA MARIÑO 149209 3 9 46,57

22 CENTINA DE MAEZA  143367 84 PEDRO JAVIER PARAJÓN COPÍN 88268 5 11 40,21

23 NATUREL Z 143278 51 MARIA CANGA GONZALEZ 805 13 5 42,42

24 CHESTER D.C. 127297 66 ANDREA BERMÚDEZ MONTES 58777 0 20 49,19

25 LOLO 132161 85 RICARDO IGLESIAS FERNÁNDEZ 41643 26 5 42,96

26 LAQUINTERO Z 128363 65 ALVARO GONZÁLEZ CALVENTE 134360 21 11 40,81

QUINTA DE GÜEMES 128635 68 ANGELA RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ 234039 ELIMINADO

DOUBLE R CARTIER 136941 72 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ ALONSO 220538 NP

ALOIA DO PEGULLAL 91625 64 ALEXANDER ERMAKOF INOZEMZEV 33360 NP



GIJON, 20 DE FEBRERO DE 2022

        PRUEBA Nº: 6                                    ALTURA 1,30 METROS-GP                             BAREMO: ACC/DESEM

CSN1*-FEBRERO 2022

Nº CABALLO L.A.C. Nº JINETE L.D.N. PUNTOS PUNTOS TIEMPO PREMIO
DESEM 670 €

1 GAZQUINE TAQ 0 111 OLIVIA ALVAREZ GARCIA 0 0 0 36,16 220 €

2 E VANILLA 0 112 OLIVIA ALVAREZ GARCIA 0 0 0 37,65 155 €

2 E LOS POTROS Z 118777 96 IRENE ALONSO VAZQUEZ 88153 0 0 37,65 155 €

4 VISAMA LIFE 129749 91 ARI GONZALEZ BARROS 2704 0 0 38,93 80 €

5 GABIN ( EX GR. PR. GABIN DU VAL DU GEER)0 110 OLIVIA ALVAREZ GARCIA 0 0 0 39,63 60 €

6 FALSTAFF DE MAEZA  133765 100 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 6297 0 0 42,58

7 PACO VD BISSHOP 150557 89 ALVARO DIAZ GARCIA 2357 0 0 43,25

8 PERIGUEUX BOY  139341 109 MIGUEL ÁLVAREZ-BUYLLA RODRÍGUEZ 4970 0 0 44,26

9 SULTAN DE RAMEL 106509 104 LEONARDO MEDAL GARCIA 1211 0 4 38,92

10 CLARIN 7 145398 99 JOSEBA ESPINOSA MENENDEZ 241787 0 4 40,93

11 DIANE DU VAL 148960 98 JIMENA GARCIA RUEDA 160078 0 4 42,72

12 DOUBLE R CARTIER 136941 72 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ ALONSO 220538 0 12 42,42

13 LEGACY  142148 108 MIGUEL ÁLVAREZ-BUYLLA RODRÍGUEZ 4970 0 ELIMINADO

14 INDEPENDANCE 125542 106 MARIO SUAREZ JUNQUERA 5810 0 ELIMINADO

15 VISAMA CAVALLO C 81211 92 CARLOS MUÑIZ GONZALEZ 18872 0 SE RETIRA

16 OSCAR CG 143416 88 ALVARO DIAZ GARCIA 2357 0 NP

17 MAKURU MQ 0 97 JAIME SILVELA CASTAÑON 4986 4 65,69

18 LUPIN 128888 95 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 4 66,02

19 KONAN SFM 128239 94 IGOR MAESTRE ARMADA 37766 4 69,49

20 KIMERA DE RG 126154 105 MARIA GARCIA PRIDA 42170 8 68,25

21 CLISIREA DE WALYRO 49836 113 RICARDO IGLESIAS FERNÁNDEZ 41643 12 65,81

22 LADY TEBAR 130762 114 RICARDO IGLESIAS FERNÁNDEZ 41643 12 69,56

23 POMPEY 150556 90 ALVARO DIAZ GARCIA 2357 18 81,13

DASALL  128173 107 MIGUEL ÁLVAREZ-BUYLLA RODRÍGUEZ 4970 SE RETIRA


